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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade Marks Ordinance
(Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] [511] [180] [730] [740/ 750]
PR IFIRIARGE P b 1 e MR B 8 BeE) M PR P
IFmde Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service

No.

19480533AA 5,30 18-12-2013  MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19490420 25 08-10-2013  WARNACO U.S., INC. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19490941 4 03-03-2014  WD-40 COMPANY JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19490942 4 03-03-2014  WD-40 COMPANY JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19690316 9 27-09-2013  KABUSHIKI KAISHA HASTINGS & CO.
MITUTOYO (MITUTOYO 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
CORPORATION) LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19690627AA  6,7,13  23-10-2013  ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS WILKINSON & GRIST
INCORPORATED 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER

ROAD, HONG KONG.

19690732 5 22-11-2013 ~ KABUSHIKI KAISHA WENPING & CO.
TSUMURA (TSUMURA & CO.) 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19690733 5 22-11-2013  KABUSHIKI KAISHA WENPING & CO.

TSUMURA (TSUMURA & CO.) 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

642 /655
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19711479

19831816

19831825

1984B2227

1985B2211

19860766

19860851

199705898AA

199707172AA

199707899AA

199708019

199708677

199708678

199708679

7

9

14

28

25

25

3,9, 12,
14, 16, 18,
20,21, 24,
25,26, 28,
30

9,16, 35

9,16, 41

24

25

37

38

22-10-2013

25-01-2014

29-12-2013

07-02-2014

13-11-2013

03-12-2013

22-10-2013

04-06-2013

01-06-2013

03-09-2013

17-08-2013

02-10-2013

02-10-2013

02-10-2013

jﬁf”[lﬁﬂ Publication Date: 03-10-2003

YUKEN KOGYO CO., LTD.

LATICRETE INTERNATIONAL,
INC.

SATIS VACUUM AG

CARTIER INTERNATIONAL
B.V.

PRESSMAN TOY
CORPORATION

DIM S.A.

HUMMEL INTERNATIONAL
SPORT & LEISURE A/S.

MATTEL, INC.

EMPLOYMENT CONDITIONS
ABROAD LIMITED

SOCIETY FOR WORLDWIDE
INTERBANK FINANCIAL
TELECOMMUNICATION SCRL

AUSTRALIAN FEATHER
MILLS PTY LTD.

WING TAI HOLDINGS
LIMITED

WING TAI HOLDINGS
LIMITED

WING TAI HOLDINGS
LIMITED

643 /655

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

LOVELLS
23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

SO, KEUNG, YIP & SIN

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SO, KEUNG, YIP & SIN

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SO, KEUNG, YIP & SIN

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199708860

199708880

199709159

199709160

199709198

199709200

199709397

199709673

199709798AA

199710599AA

199710600AA

199710776AA

199711314

199711460

42

18

16

25

25

42

32

25,42

6,20

7,11

25

11

01-10-2013

07-10-2013

24-10-2013

24-10-2013

08-10-2013

02-12-2013

25-09-2013

14-10-2013

24-09-2013

19-09-2013

19-09-2013

28-06-2013

30-09-2013

29-11-2013

jﬁ*m [ 1#] Publication Date: 03-10-2003

LI & FUNG INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

DUFFY INTERNATIONAL
COMPANY LTD.

STICHTING GREENPEACE
COUNCIL

STICHTING GREENPEACE
COUNCIL

RATTI S.P.A

DOW JONES & COMPANY,

INC.

KORYO SANGSA
JOOSHIKHOISA

BRASSERIE FISCHER

TOONSLAND LIMITED

COLSON CASTER
CORPORATION

COLSON CASTER

CORPORATION

BRANDT S.A.

DIM S.A.

PIERLITE PTY LTD

644 / 655

LI & FUNG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

13TH FLOOR, LIFUNG CENTRE, 2 ON PING
STREET, SIU LEK YUEN, SHATIN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO.
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO.
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO.
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MS DONNA LI

2/F., JUMBO-IADVANTAGE, 145-159
YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199711597

199711758AA

199711920AA

199711931

1997B10716

1997B11691

199800496

199801497AA

199801774

199801775

199801776

199801777

199801778

199801779

30

3,5

7,9

10, 21

25

25

25

25

25

25

24-09-2013

06-11-2013

02-10-2013

25-11-2013

12-10-2013

16-05-2013

16-10-2013

11-10-2013

31-10-2013

31-10-2013

31-10-2013

31-10-2013

31-10-2013

31-10-2013
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NATURAL FOOD (HONG
KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

PIERRE FABRE DERMO-
COSMETIQUE

SHUN HING ELECTRIC
WORKS AND ENGINEERING
CO., LTD.

ABSOLUTE TRADE
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AMERON INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION

RICHARD LEES STEEL
DECKING LIMITED

FRIEDLAND LIMITED

JORDAN AS

FREEDOM INDUSTRIAL
CORPORATION LIMITED

FREEDOM INDUSTRIAL
CORPORATION LIMITED

FREEDOM INDUSTRIAL
CORPORATION LIMITED

FREEDOM INDUSTRIAL
CORPORATION LIMITED

FREEDOM INDUSTRIAL
CORPORATION LIMITED

FREEDOM INDUSTRIAL
CORPORATION LIMITED

645 /655

WHOLE LINK LIMITED
FLAT B, 18/F., HARVARD COMM. BLDG,
105-111 THOMSON ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO

ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

BOASE COHEN & COLLINS
2303-7 DOMINION CENTRE 43-59 QUEEN'S
ROAD EAST HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

SYSTEMS REGISTRATIONS LTD.
701-2 COMMERCIAL HOUSE 35 QUEEN'S
RD. C. HONG KONG

SYSTEMS REGISTRATIONS LTD.
701-2 COMMERCIAL HOUSE 35 QUEEN'S
RD. C. HONG KONG

SYSTEMS REGISTRATIONS LTD.
701-2 COMMERCIAL HOUSE 35 QUEEN'S
RD. C. HONG KONG

SYSTEMS REGISTRATIONS LTD.
701-2 COMMERCIAL HOUSE 35 QUEEN'S
RD. C. HONG KONG

SYSTEMS REGISTRATIONS LTD.
701-2 COMMERCIAL HOUSE 35 QUEEN'S
RD. C. HONG KONG

SYSTEMS REGISTRATIONS LTD.
701-2 COMMERCIAL HOUSE 35 QUEEN'S
RD. C. HONG KONG
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199801791

199802713

199802836AA

199803060

199803367

199803576AA

199804506AA

199805132

199805133

199805174AA

199805352

199805540

199805573

199805619AA

14

31

18, 25, 28

16

39

36, 40

29, 30, 32

7,9

42

30

15-02-2014

02-12-2013

05-11-2013

01-10-2013

05-02-2014

05-11-2013

09-12-2013

15-10-2013

15-10-2013

02-10-2013

11-01-2014

14-11-2013

24-09-2013

08-10-2013

jﬁf”[lﬁﬂ Publication Date: 03-10-2003

CARTIER INTERNATIONAL
B.V.

MARS, INCORPORATED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
GOLDWIN (GOLDWIN INC.)

LI & FUNG INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

CATHAY PACIFIC AIRWAY'S
LIMITED

ABDUL AZIZ SALEH AL-
OTHAIM TRADING AS SAUDI
PEARLS AND GOLD FACTORY

THE COCA-COLA COMPANY

MARS, INCORPORATED

MARS, INCORPORATED

SHUN HING ELECTRIC
WORKS AND ENGINEERING
CO., LTD.

THE SHOP OF GREEN &
FOUND LIMITED

BAYER
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

NATURAL FOOD (HONG
KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

TETRA LAVAL HOLDINGS &
FINANCE SA

646 / 655

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

LI & FUNG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

13TH FLOOR, LIFUNG CENTRE, 2 ON PING
STREET, SIU LEK YUEN, SHATIN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO

ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI HONG
KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO

19TH FLOOR, TOWER II, THE GATEWAY,
HARBOUR CITY, 25 CANTON ROAD,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WHOLE LINK LIMITED
FLAT B, 18/F., HARVARD COMM. BLDG,
105-111 THOMSON ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199806058AA 29,30

199807003

199807004

199807089

199807964

199809843

199809844

199809845

199809846

199809847

199809848

199809849

199809850

199809851

199810623

1998B00631AA

1998B00793

42

35

30

14

14

16

18

18

21

25

25

28

41,42

30

05-02-2014

22-11-2013

02-12-2013

20-11-2013

24-12-2013

10-02-2014

10-02-2014

10-02-2014

10-02-2014

10-02-2014

10-02-2014

10-02-2014

10-02-2014

10-02-2014

20-03-2014

08-06-2013

18-05-2013

jﬁf”['ﬁﬂ Publication Date: 03-10-2003

MCCORMICK & COMPANY,
INCORPORATED

CANARE DENKI KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

DOW JONES & COMPANY,
INC.

THE TIEN CHU (HONG KONG)
COMPANY LIMITED

IPR PHARMACEUTICALS, INC

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

YUNG, YU, YUEN & CO.
11/F. WING LUNG BANK BLDG. 45 DES
VOEUX RD. C. HONG KONG

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG

43RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, HONG
KONG.

ANIMATION INTERNATIONAL N/A

LIMITED

ANIMATION INTERNATIONAL N/A

LIMITED

ANIMATION INTERNATIONAL N/A

LIMITED

ANIMATION INTERNATIONAL N/A

LIMITED

ANIMATION INTERNATIONAL N/A

LIMITED

ANIMATION INTERNATIONAL N/A

LIMITED

ANIMATION INTERNATIONAL N/A

LIMITED

ANIMATION INTERNATIONAL N/A

LIMITED

ANIMATION INTERNATIONAL N/A

LIMITED

MAXTOR CORPORATION

SHERATON INTERNATIONAL,
INC.

ZAKLADY PRZEMYSLU
CUKIERNICZEGO “OLZA” SA

647 / 655

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
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1998B03229

1998B04468

1998B06433

1998B07472

1998B09691

1998B10406

199901206

199903291

199903941

199904170

199906293

199907065

28

42

28

37

36

42

199907705AA 41,42

26-09-2013

01-10-2013

19-11-2013

18-10-2013

27-09-2013

01-10-2013

15-10-2013

02-10-2013

02-10-2013

23-12-2013

14-10-2013

02-10-2013

02-09-2013

jﬁf”[lﬁﬂ Publication Date: 03-10-2003

SHANGHAI DOUBLE
HAPPINESS CROWN CITY
SPORTING GOODS CO., LTD.

NINTENDO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (NINTENDO CO.,
LTD.)

TELEKURS
FINANZINFORMATIONEN AG

ZBT (S) PTE LTD

AVERY DENNISON
CORPORATION

NINTENDO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (NINTENDO CO.,
LTD.)

MARS, INCORPORATED

FIRST INTERNATIONAL
COMPUTER, INC. ,

WING TAI HOLDINGS
LIMITED

PFIZER IRELAND
PHARMACEUTICALS

GALAXIS
VERTRIEBSGESELLSCHAFT
MBH

WING TAI HOLDINGS

LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SUNRISE

648 / 655

CROWN CITY COMPANY LIMITED

15/F, HING YIP COMMERCIAL CENTRE,
272-284 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

TSANGS

13TH FLOOR, CHIYU BANK BUILDING, 78
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL
HONG KONG

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

TSANGS

13TH FLOOR, CHIYU BANK BUILDING, 78
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CO., LTD.

2504-6, 25/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-308
HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG.

SO, KEUNG, YIP & SIN

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SO, KEUNG, YIP & SIN

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

EMILY YIP & CO.
ROOM 2510 HOPEWELL CENTRE, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG
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199908344AA

199908568

199908868

199908869

199913330

199913331

199913332

199915907AA

1999B00635

1999B01207

1999B01323

1999B01893

1999B01906

1,11

41

12

20

36

36

36

25

16

41

31

25

26-09-2013

24-10-2013

15-10-2013

15-10-2013

24-12-2013

24-12-2013

24-12-2013

02-10-2013

09-09-2013

15-10-2013

04-02-2014

25-03-2014

15-10-2013

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
HAKUGEN

STICHTING GREENPEACE
COUNCIL

MARS, INCORPORATED

MARS, INCORPORATED

CREDIT SUISSE GROUP

CREDIT SUISSE GROUP

CREDIT SUISSE GROUP

SHUN HING ELECTRIC
WORKS AND ENGINEERING
CO., LTD.

THE ROCKPORT COMPANY,
LLC

MARS, INCORPORATED

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO.
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO

ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HONG KONG COMMITTEE OF N/A

THE PACIFIC BASIN
ECONOMIC COUNCIL LTD

SUNTREAT GROWERS &
SHIPPERS, INC.

MARS, INCORPORATED

649 /655

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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1999B02545

1999B04267

1999B04565

1999B04961

1999B04962

1999B04963

1999B04964

1999B05005

1999B05122AA
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SHANGHAI DOUBLE
HAPPINESS CROWN CITY
SPORTING GOODS CO., LTD.

GMT GESELLSCHAFT FUR
MEDIZINISCHE TECHNIK

CROWN CITY COMPANY LIMITED

15/F. HING YIP COMMERCIAL CENTRE,
272-284 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S

MBH AND WALDEMARK LINK ROAD C., HONG KONG

GMBH & CO. KG

TECHFORD HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CEREBOS PACIFIC LIMITED

CEREBOS PACIFIC LIMITED

CEREBOS PACIFIC LIMITED

CEREBOS PACIFIC LIMITED

DOW JONES & COMPANY,
INC.

OTSUKA SEIYAKU

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

KABUSHIKI KAISHA (OTSUKA 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LTD.) ROAD, HONG KONG.

GUCCIO GUCCI S.PA.

HAU'S LEATHER GOODS
LIMITED.

RCN - COMPANHIA DE
IMPORTACAO E
EXPORTACAO DE TEXTEIS,
LDA.

RCN - COMPANHIA DE
IMPORTACAO E
EXPORTACAO DE TEXTEIS,
LDA.

650 /655

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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GSL RESEARCH
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

PERRY ELLIS
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

THE LIFE UNDERWRITER
TRAINING COUNCIL

THE LIFE UNDERWRITER
TRAINING COUNCIL

SIGNATURE CLUB A LTD.

CITIZEN TOKEI KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (CITIZEN WATCH CO.,
LTD.)

SHANGHAI HUAYI (GROUP)
COMPANY

PRECIOUS MOMENTS, INC.

SUTANTO RUSLI

651/655

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

TSANG, CHAN & WONG.
16TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

TSANG, CHAN & WONG.
16TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER 11, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

LOVELLS
23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.





